FORM GPW.CIA 205 STATE OF HAWAH
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

MONTHLY ESTIMATE

FOR THE MONTH OF September 2007

Date: September 25, 2007

CONTRACTOR:  Site Engineering, inc. Contract No. 56116 { 1]
ADDRESS: 545 Kaaahi Street Honoluiu, Hi 86817 DAGS Job No. 11-20-2609
PROJECT TITLE: Waiakea and Keawe Health Centers Replace Waterlines
CONTRACT EFOR INSPECTION BRANGH USE

[ ) SUBMITTAL REGISTER 1} COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS
Basic Contract Amount $ 193,300.00  |DUE MONTHLY:

| 1 PROJECT SCHEDULE - INITIAL & ONGOG
{ ] DALY REPORTS [ 1 PAYROLL AFFIDAVITS

IMONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST

CHANGE ORDERS { ] CONTRACT NUMBER [ 1 PROJECT NAME & LOCATION
Total $ - { ] ALL SIGNATURES

Adjusted Contract Amount 3 193,300.00

WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract Change Order Total
Completed to Date 32.47% 62.773.06 - -
Retained 5% 3 3,138.65 $ - $ -
Amount Subject to Payment 3 59,634.41 3 - $ -
Payments to Date $ - $ - $ -
Payments Now Due $ 59,634.41 3 - $ -
Payment No. 1

Remarks:

1. Computed and Checked oy
2 teertify that the above Gl i8 carmedt, just hat payment has not deen recelved, ang afl

payrot affidavits have hesn submitted, are current, of proper deducive exciusions have bean
mads i s reguest

3 Recomvnended: Praject (napector or Enginieer Datas.

Site Engineering, Inc.

g}{:-j- g § . v Name of Contractor
Crala: &@/{/
é’"ﬁ(@m% % j - J 5 /
Corazon P. Taba, Secretary ‘ §/ [)
3 Approved g } . g?fram:r‘ C.h;efefi}mnc’ Engiger . Date By signature / T Tate

= f & & w»@ﬁ? )
ramre i i SN # A W ACT 15
. . 7 e S

State Pubiic Yiorks Adeinsiralon Date



STATE OF HAWAII

DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL 5£RVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS i { 4

Monthly Payment Slip :

PAYMENT NO.: 1 PROJIECT TITLE: WAIAKEA AND KEAWE HEA ?Rl&iﬁ;ﬁ}ié &PL?(‘ZE‘\HA‘%’ERLENES

BILLING MONTH: September-07 DAGS JOB NO.: 1 1-20-2609 CONTRACT NO.: 56116
CONTRACTOR: SITE ENGINEERING, INC.

VENDOR CODE: 7518700

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1

Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amgount Due
133 BO6-418M $62,773.06 $3,138.65 $59,634.41
Totais: $62,773.06 $3,138.65 $59,634.41
Change Order Payment Suffix: 2
Suffix Eund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Dus
02 BO6-418M $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Totals:
Grand Total: $62,773.06 $3,138.65 $59,634.41

o e 10/t 7/2007

e
Verified By  © " DATE

(This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Only)

Vendor Code 7518700

Cost Code 3A1

w
7
e
oot
S
¢
e
L]
Lol
§
;
:

Voucher No. [Gig>

Verified By e






